• Phase-change thermal interface materials
• Thermally conductive adhesive tapes
• Thermally conductive insulator pads
• Thermally conductive gap fillers
• Thermally conductive silicone compounds
• Flexible heat spreaders • Thermal management for BGAs
LEADER IN THERMAL MANAGEMENT: DESIGN, INNOVATION AND MATERIALS
THERMFLOWTM Low Thermal

Fax: +(852) 2480 4256
THERMFLOWTM Low Thermal Resistance Phase-Change Interface Pads  continued
ORDERING INFORMATION
THERMFLOW materials are supplied in
several standard formats (see part number
guide blow). Custom die-cut shapes can
also be provided on kiss-cut rolls by
Chomerics’ extensive network of Distributor/
Fabricators. To ease release liner removal an
optional tab can be added. Standard tolerances
for slitting widths and individually cut pieces are
±0.020 inch (±0.51 mm). T443 rolls include a
loose 3-mil polyester interfeaf to prevent pad
material from sticking to the back side of the liner.
WW  –– XX  ––  YYYY  ––  T725, T443, T310 or T710
THERMFLOW Material – Part Numbers
64 = Roll Stock
66 = Roll Stock with PSA
68 = Roll Stock with
         removal tab and PSA
69 = Custom Shapes
10 = 100 ft. (30.5m) Roll Stock
30 = 300 ft. (91.4m) Roll Stock
11 = Custom Die-Cut Shape, No PSA
12 = Custom Die-Cut Shape, PSA One Side
       Roll Stock, Width.
0075 =   0.75 in. (1.91 cm)
0100 =   1.00 in. (2.54 cm)
0150 =   1.50 in. (3.81 cm)
0200 =   2.00 in. (5.08 cm)
0500 =   5.00 in. (12.7 cm)
1000 = 10.00 in. (25.4 cm)
2000 = 20.00 in. (50.8 cm)
For custom roll stock and
die-cut parts, this 4 or 5 digit
number will be assigned by
Chomerics
THERMFLOW  T443
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Note: P-II, P-III (Intel®), K-6, K-7 (AMD®), M-II (Cyrix National)
High End Microprocessors (P-III,
Workstation Network Server, CPUs, etc.),
Power Modules
THERMFLOW  T725
Microprocessors (P-II, K-6, M-II,
etc.), Memory Modules, Power Semi’s
THERMFLOW  T710
Microprocessors (P-II, P-III,
K-7, etc.), Exposed Die BGAs
DC/DC Converters, IGBTs
and Other Power Modules
THERMFLOW  T310
TEST METHOD
—
Visual
ASTM D374
—
Modified
ASTM D5470
Modified
ASTM D5470
ASTM D3418
—
ASTM D257
ASTM D792
—
T710
Fiberglass
Light Gray
0.005 (0.13)
Available
Std
0.10 @ 5 psi (no PSA)